** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Ordering Information
DH.WCF00010� Microcentrifuge, CF-10 Set, Max.13,500rpm, 297,680
including Rotor CFAR1512, 230V
DH.WCF00011� Microcentrifuge, CF-10 Set, Max.13,500rpm, 297,680
including Rotor CFAR1512, 110V
�12ea×0.2ml Tube Adapters and 12ea×0.5ml Tube Adapters are included
Spare Accessory
DH.WCF00100 Fixed Angle Rotor, CFAR1512, 12×1.5/2.0ml Tubes 34,500
DH.WCF00200 0.2ml Tube Adapter-sets, 12ea Adapter/1set, CFTA1 for CF-10 문의요함
DH.WCF00300 0.5ml Tube Adapter-sets, 12ea Adapter/1set, CFTA2 for CF-10 문의요함
■■ Unbelievably Quiet Operation - Brushless DC motor
■■ High Performance - Digital Feedback Speed Control,
Max. 13,500rpm, 12,225××g
■■ Useful Exclusive Spin Down Button